MississippiCAN Enrollment (January - December 2024)

Month Year

Molina Healthcare

Magnolia Health

UnitedHealthcare Community Plan

Total
MississippiCAN

Jan-24

92,251

166,031

167,684

425,966

Feb-24

Mar-24

Apr-24

May-24

Jun-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Nov-24

Dec-24
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